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ASHEVILLE 07
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$99,980.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$99,980.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 07

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

AVERYS CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$47,700.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$18,000.00 

$0.00 

$96,500.00 

$3,997,200.00 

$3,835,000.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0
 0

 1

 0

 4

 5

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 1  0

AVERYS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BEAVERDAM
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$204,800.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$35,500.00 

$240,300.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 5

 0
 0

 0

 0

 3

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

BEAVERDAM

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BILTMORE
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$465,800.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$30,000.00 

$675,800.00 

$180,000.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0
 0

 0

 0

 1

 1

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

BILTMORE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 
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BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$74,400.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$72,200.00 

$592,600.00 

$446,000.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0
 0

 0

 0

 5

 2

 0
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BROAD RIVER
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$27,600.00 

$439,600.00 

$412,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0
 0

 0

 0

 4

 2

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

BROAD RIVER

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FAIRVIEW
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$5,000.00 

$0.00 

$193,445.00 

$4,167,982.00 

$3,969,537.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0
 0

 1

 0

 9

 11

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 1  0

FAIRVIEW

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FLAT CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$95,100.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$50,000.00 

$0.00 

$56,500.00 

$960,833.00 

$759,233.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0
 0

 1

 0

 3

 3

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 1  0

FLAT CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FRENCH BROAD
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$94,600.00 

$0.00 

$32,000.00 

$1,051,600.00 

$925,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0
 0

 1

 0

 3

 4

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 1  0

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

HAZEL
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$3,000.00 

$0.00 

$56,490.00 

$59,490.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0
 0

 1

 0

 4

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 1  0

HAZEL

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LEICESTER
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$1,500.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$73,000.00 

$0.00 

$32,000.00 

$1,339,300.00 

$1,232,800.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0
 0

 3

 0

 2

 7

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 3  0

LEICESTER

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LIMESTONE
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$25,780.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$37,000.00 

$0.00 

$62,900.00 

$4,765,680.00 

$4,640,000.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0
 0

 3

 0

 7

 6

 0
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 2  1

LIMESTONE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LOWER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$222,934.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$41,000.00 

$3,008,279.00 

$2,744,345.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0
 0

 3

 0

 4

 9

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  3

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

REEMS CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$364,793.00 

$870,000.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$199,100.00 

$3,886,516.00 

$2,452,623.00 

$0.00 

 7

 1
 0

 0

 0

 9

 9

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

REEMS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SANDY MUSH
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$4,800.00 

$0.00 

$7,000.00 

$11,800.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0
 0

 1

 0

 1

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 1  0

SANDY MUSH

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SWANNANOA
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$186,567.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$101,327.00 

$0.00 

$194,634.00 

$1,476,928.00 

$994,400.00 

$0.00 

 6

 0
 0

 2

 0

 10

 7

 0
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 2  0

SWANNANOA

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

UPPER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$2,500,000.00 
$0.00 

$309,000.00 

$0.00 

$143,166.00 

$4,036,087.00 

$1,083,921.00 

$0.00 

 0

 1
 0

 7

 0

 6

 6

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 6  1

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total
Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total
Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$23,674,859.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$3,370,000.00 
$1,280,035.00 
$1,789,354.00 

$695,727.00 

 72

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 19  5

 2
 75
 32

 24

$30,809,975.00 Total Project Value


