Township Report

7/1/2016 through 7/31/2016

						Page 1 of 5
ASHEVILLE 07					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0	# 5		D 111 27 1 0	
Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	$0.00 \\ 0.00$	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	" Dunanigs.	0.00	Dweining Onit Count.	0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$99,980.00	1				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 07	\$99,980.00					
AVERYS CREEK						
'					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$3,835,000.00	5				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	\$96,500.00	4				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$47,700.00	3				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$18,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
AVERYS CREEK	\$3,997,200.00	1				
BEAVERDAM						
					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00 \$35,500.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$204,800.00	5				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
BEAVERDAM	\$240,300.00	O .				
BILTMORE						
					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$180,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	\$0.00 \$30,000.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$465,800.00	1 2				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
BILTMORE	\$675,800.00	V				
	*					

FRENCH BROAD

Buildings # Units

Buildings # Units

	Mobile Home FLAT CREEK	\$50,000.00 \$960,833.00	1	INCW.	1	wioved.	V
	Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$95,100.00	2	New:	1	Moved:	0
	Residential Additions & Alterations	\$56,500.00	3				
	Commercial	\$0.00	0				
	Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Residential Single Family	\$759,233.00	3				
FLAT	CREEK					# Build	ings #Units
	FAIRVIEW	\$4,167,982.00					
	Mobile Home	\$5,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
	Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				0
	Residential Additions & Alterations	\$193,445.00	9				
	Commercial	\$0.00	0	2011011150.	0.00	z vg omit count.	0.00
	Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings: # Buildings:	$0.00 \\ 0.00$	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
	Residential Single Family	\$3,969,537.00	11	// D :11:	0.00	D 111 11 11 C	0.00
						# Build	ings # Units
FAIR	VIEW					# D 2.2	ings #II '
	BROAD RIVER	\$439,600.00					
	Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
	Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	3.7	0	Mass 1.	0
	Residential Additions & Alterations	\$27,600.00	4				
	Commercial	\$0.00	0	8		<i>8</i>	
	Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$412,000.00 \$0.00	2	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
						# Buildi	ings # Units
BRO	AD RIVER						
	Mobile Home BLACK MOUNTAIN	\$0.00 \$592,600.00	0				
	Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$74,400.00	1	New:	0	Moved:	0
	Residential Additions & Alterations	\$72,200.00	5				
	Commercial	\$0.00	0				
	Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00

Buildings # Units

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$925,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$32,000.00 \$0.00	4 0 0 0 0 0 3 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Mobile Home FRENCH BROAD	\$94,600.00 \$1,051,600.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	U
HAZEL						
III NOOL					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$56,490.00	4				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	New:	1	Moved:	0
Mobile Home HAZEL	\$3,000.00 \$59,490.00	1	New.	1	woved.	O
LEICESTER						
ELICESTER					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$1,232,800.00	7				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$32,000.00	2				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$1,500.00	1	Nove	2	Moved:	0
Mobile Home LEICESTER	\$73,000.00 \$1,339,300.00	3	New:	3	woved.	O
LIMESTONE						
LIMESTONE					# Buildi	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$4,640,000.00	6				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	_			
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$62,900.00	7				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$25,780.00	2				
Mobile Home LIMESTONE	\$37,000.00 \$4,765,680.00	3	New:	2	Moved:	1
LOWER HOMINY					# Ruildi	ings # Units

Buildings # Units

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	\$2,744,345.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$41,000.00	9 0 0 0 0 4	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY	\$222,934.00 \$0.00 \$3,008,279.00	2 3	New:	0	Moved:	3
REEMS CREEK					# Buildi	ngs # Units
Residential Single Family	\$2,452,623.00	9				
Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$870,000.00	0 0 0 1	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home REEMS CREEK	\$199,100.00 \$364,793.00 \$0.00 \$3,886,516.00	9 7 0	New:	0	Moved:	0
SANDY MUSH					# Buildi	ngs # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0	# D:1.din co.	0.00	Devalling Hait Count	0.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$7,000.00 \$0.00	0 1 0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home SANDY MUSH	\$4,800.00 \$11,800.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
SWANNANOA					# Buildi	ngs # Units
Residential Single Family	\$004 400 00	7				
Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$994,400.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	7 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home SWANNANOA	\$194,634.00 \$186,567.00 \$101,327.00 \$1,476,928.00	10 6 2	New:	2	Moved:	0

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Single Family	\$1,083,921.00	6				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$2,500,000.00	1				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$143,166.00	6				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$309,000.00	7	New:	6	Moved:	1
UPPER HOMINY	\$4,036,087.00					
Residential Single Family Total Residential Multi Family Total Townhouses Total Duplexes Total Commercial Total Residential Additions & Alterations Total Commercial Additions & Alterations Total	\$23,674,859.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$3,370,000.00 \$1,280,035.00 \$1,789,354.00	72 0 0 0 2 75 32	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0 0 0
Mobile Home	\$695,727.00	24	New:	19	Moved:	5
Total Project Value	\$30,809,975.00					